Features
● Offering quality lighting and excellent energy savings
compared to linear  fluorescent and HID highbay  fixtures.
● Voltage is 120-277V & 347V/480V.
● Lumen output from 13500-60000lm with efficacy up to 150lm/W. 95W & 130W 160W & 200W
● PIR Sensor optional and supports Emergency Battery.
● Standard 0-10V dimming.
● Chain or pendant mounting available.

 610mm(24in) 73,51mm(2.89in) 1206,6mm(47.5in) 75,6mm(2.97in)
 1x2 1x4
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: HBL12D95W27V40KBMMDB
Fixture Type
Size
Wattage
Voltage
CCT
CRI
Sensor (Option)
Diffuser
Backup Battery(Option)
HBL  Linear High Bay 22D   2FT*2FT
24D   2FT*4FT
12D   1FT*2FT
14D   1FT*4FT
95      95W
130    130W
160    160W
170    170W
200    200W
220    220W
250    250W
320    320W
350    350W
400    400W
420    420W
27V    120-277V
48V    347V-480V
          347V/480V
40K     4000K
50K     5000K
B   ≥70 M           Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
MD   Medium Lens B         Emergency Battery
Blank  Without Emergency Battery
Note： 1. External Motion Sensor, optional for on/off type and bi-level type.
             2. 170W, 220W, 350W and  420W  are  limited to 347V or 480V input only.
1499 Gulf to Bay Blvd